
FirstName Surname POSITION Email Mobile Number 

Perry Aldridge Assistant Operations Manager (perry.aldridge@cemex.com) perry.aldridge@cemex.com 07791 898526 

Sharon Baker Sales Executive (sharon.baker@cemex.com) sharon.baker@cemex.com 07713986273 

Emma Barlow  emmalouise.barlow@cemex.com  
Daniel Bateman (daniel.bateman@cemex.com) daniel.bateman@cemex.com 07920 211725 

Catherine Bath (catherine.bath@cemex.com) catherine.bath@cemex.com  
Steve Batty Assistant Manager (steve.batty@cemex.com) steve.batty@cemex.com 07711 795325 

John Beard Site Manager (john.beard@cemex.com) john.beard@cemex.com 07713192449 

Shaun Bingham Assistant Quarry Manager (shaunmichael.bingham@cemex.com) shaunmichael.bingham@cemex.com 01730 821506 

Steve Bomber Deputy Manager stevenjames.bomber@cemex.com 02380 338003 

Tobias Bond Foreman (tobias.bond@cemex.com) tobias.bond@cemex.com 07947204837 

Andrew Bright Operations Logistic Manager andrew.bright@cemex.com 07715 16851 

Jayne Brown Administrator jaynemargaret.brown@cemex.com 07920278436 

Colin Burdett Operation Manager (colin.burdett@cemex.com) colin.burdett@cemex.com 07917 073762 

Gary Burgess Area Logistics Manager (garykeith.burgess@cemex.com) garykeith.burgess@cemex.com 01788557839 

Kevin Cage Operations Manager kevin.cage@cemex.com  
Alan Caird Manager alan.caird@cemex.com  
Tracey Carden Technical Manager (tracey.carden@cemex.com) tracey.carden@cemex.com 07557 317580 

Paul Carey (paul.carey@cemex.com) paul.carey@cemex.com 07920232632 

Adam Carty Operations Manager adam.carty@cemex.com 07733 038695 

Terri Charles Area Manager terri.charles@cemex.com 07764 353876 

Paul Cheeseman Ops Manager paul.cheeseman@cemex.com 07768 028490 

Nicola Clare (nicola.clare@cemex.com) nicola.clare@cemex.com 01788 557750 

Rory William Clark (RORY.CLARK@CEMEX.COM) RORY.CLARK@CEMEX.COM  
Steve Coles  steven.coles@cemex.com  
Lewis Coxon Quarry Manager (lewis.coxon@cemex.com) lewis.coxon@cemex.com 07557 317533 

Paul Dale Site Manager (paul.dale@cemex.com) paul.dale@cemex.com 07469 028612 

Edgaras Dapsauskas Quarry Manager edgaras.dapsauskas@cemex.com 07469 028602 

Amy Davis Customer Service Supervisor (amy.davis@cemex.com) amy.davis@cemex.com  
Dean Edwards Plant Manager dean.edwards@cemex.com 07943 185702 

Matthew Fearn Operations Manager (matthew.fearn@cemex.com) matthew.fearn@cemex.com 07557 317614 



Barrie 
Andrew Flitton Logistics Manager (barrieandrew.flitton@cemex.com) barrieandrew.flitton@cemex.com 07970064961 

Les Grabarz Ops Manager (leslie.grabarz@cemex.com) leslie.grabarz@cemex.com 07808 299698 

Chris Gregory Assistant Manager christopher.gregory@cemex.com 07469 908673 

Patrick Gregory Ops Manager (patrick.gregory@cemex.com) patrick.gregory@cemex.com 07785 518401 

Carlie Harrison Weighbridge Clerk carlie.harrison@cemex.com  
Richard Henley Manager (richard.henley@cemex.com) richard.henley@cemex.com 01903 742352 

Gavin Herrick Assistant Quarry Manager (gavin.herrick@cemex.com) gavin.herrick@cemex.com  
Mike Higgins (mike.higgins@cemex.com) mike.higgins@cemex.com 07920 768 120 

Michael Hinson Manager Michael.hinson@cemex.com 07889 315449 

Edward Hobbs Asphalt Technical Manager edward.hobbs@cemex.com  
Craig Hooper Mobile Equipment Fleet and Category Manager (craig.hooper@cemex.com) craig.hooper@cemex.com 07801 180394 

Steven Jefferies Business Manager steven.jefferies@cemex.com 07776 498648 

Mark Jephcote Operations mark.jephcote@cemex.com 07920 138919 

Paul Kania Plant Manager (paul.kania@cemex.com) paul.kania@cemex.com 07557318451 

Richard Kelly Ops Manager richarddavid.kelly@cemex.com 07557 319960 

JAKE LIDGETT ASSISTANT PLANT MANAGER (jake.lidgett@cemex.com) jake.lidgett@cemex.com 07950251565 

Paul Lucas Lead Driver  -  Logistics (paul.lucas@cemex.com) paul.lucas@cemex.com  
Andy Lunt Ops Manager (andrewjeffrey.lunt@cemex.com) andrewjeffrey.lunt@cemex.com 07801 662 082 

Kevin Mellors Assistant Quarry Manager kevin.mellors@cemex.com 07469 908668 

Bill Newton Quarry Manager (william.newton@cemex.com) william.newton@cemex.com 07469 908665 

Paul Nicholson Operations Manager (paul.nicholson@cemex.com) paul.nicholson@cemex.com 07764 660903 

Gary Pell Assistant Quarry Manager gary.pell@cemex.com 07789 651431 

Ian Phoenix Logistics Manager ian.phoenix@cemex.com 07795685461 

Stephane Plisson Technical Manager (stephane.plisson@cemex.com) stephane.plisson@cemex.com 07764 358632 

Ann Ponting Maintenance Planner (ann.ponting@cemex.com) ann.ponting@cemex.com  
Andy Ralph OPERATIONS TEAM LEADER (andrew.ralph@cemex.com) andrew.ralph@cemex.com 07385 410231 

Alexander Reaney Ops Manager alexander.reaney@cemex.com 07803 078994 

Gordon Renshaw Operations Manager (gordon.renshaw@cemex.com) gordon.renshaw@cemex.com 07703 205849 

Phil Repton Depot Manager (philipernest.repton@cemex.com) philipernest.repton@cemex.com 07789 945368 

Andy Roberts Deputy Manager (andy.roberts@cemex.com) andy.roberts@cemex.com 07469 908670 



Alison Sams Field Tech (alison.sams@cemex.com) alison.sams@cemex.com 07766 587856 

Maggie Sargeant PA (margaretelaine.sargeant@cemex.com) margaretelaine.sargeant@cemex.com  
Alan Smith Quarry Manager (Alan.smith@cemex.com) Alan.smith@cemex.com 07909 935123 

Vanessa Smithson Quarry Manager vanessa.smithson@cemex.com  
Virginia Spencer Distribution Team Leader (virginia.spencer@cemex.com) virginia.spencer@cemex.com 01788 517174 

Thomas Stanford  thomas.stanford@cemex.com  
Darren Stevens Service Engineer (darrenrobert.stevens@cemex.com) darrenrobert.stevens@cemex.com 07801180404 

Steven Taylor  steven.taylor@cemex.com  
Roger Taylor Operations Manager (roger.taylor@cemex.com) roger.taylor@cemex.com 07917 173135 

Susie Taylor Crewing Logistics and Training Coordinator ( susie.taylor@cemex.com) susie.taylor@cemex.com 07887 059889 

Craig Tilton Production Supervisor (craig.tilton@cemex.com) craig.tilton@cemex.com 07557 317557 

David Tyghe Assistant Manager david.tyghe@cemex.com 07795 355396 

Andy Watkinson Area Tech Manager (andrew.watkinson@cemex.com) andrew.watkinson@cemex.com 07803 024124 

Christopher West Plant Manager (christopher.west@cemex.com) christopher.west@cemex.com 07469 028605 

Kathy Willcox UK H&S Administrator (katherine.willcox@cemex.com) katherine.willcox@cemex.com 
0121 569 7451 mob 07825 
334550 

David Williamson Asphalt Manager davidmartin.williamson@cemex.com 07766 423858 

Rob Zsigo Manager robertgabor.zsigo@cemex.com 07768 142997 
 


